
 

2019 TENTATIVE Season Schedule 
(Revised 13/5/2019) 

Sat. June 1 Student Leadership Applications Due 

Tues. August 1 2019 Woodwind and Brass Audition Videos Due 

Mon. August 5 -  Sat. August 10 Preseason Training Camp Prep Week (Band 
office staff) 

Sun. August 11 - Tues. August 20 Preseason Training Camp 
- Sunday, August 11:​ Student Leaders 

move in/Staff meeting/R&P interviews 
- Monday, August 12:​ Student Leadership 

Training; Percussion Report 
- Tuesday, August 13:​ Guard, and Twirlers 

Report 
- Wednesday, August 14:​ Brass and 

Woodwinds Report 

Tues. August 20 Season Preview Performance ​(last day of band 
camp, evening performance) 

Sat. September 7 Home Football Game ​(v. Kennesaw St.) 

Sat. September 21 Home Football Game ​(v. Bowling Green) 
Homecoming 

Wed./Thurs. September 25 - 26 2019-2020 Flasher Brass Auditions 

Sat. October 12th  Potential Away Football Game ​(@ Akron, ​during 
fall break​) 

Sat. October 26th  Home Football Game ​(v. Miami)​ (*Tentative ​HS 
BAND DAY*​) 

Thurs. November 14th  Home Football Game ​(v. Buffalo) 

Sat. November 23rd  Home Football Game ​(v. Ball St.) 

Sat. December 7 MAC Championship Game 

Sun. December 8  *Tentative* Marching Band Banquet 

 


